Distributor of Hirose Electric Co Ltd: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT-2208(40) - LOW POWER ATTENUATOR 208DB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Hirose Electric Co LtdHirose Electric Co Ltd
AT-2208(40)AT-2208(40)

3
4
■Ordering information
■ Dimensions
AT-2203 shown
SMT Stripline Mounting Fixed Attenuators
AT-2200 Series
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
04/2009
                               2 / 4                               2 / 4
Distributor of Hirose Electric Co Ltd: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of AT-2208(40) - LOW POWER ATTENUATOR 208DB
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
AT-2200 Series● SMT Stripline Mounting Fixed Attenuators
84
AT-2203(40) AT-2210(40)
■Specifications
■Typical data
Part number
Attenuation (dB)
DC~
1,000MHz
1,000~
2,000MHz
2,000~
2,500MHz
DC~2,500MHz
V.S.W.R (Max)
Characteristic
Impedance (ø)
Power
(W)
Mounting surface
temperature (ç Max.) at time
of maximum input power
Weight
(g)
AT-2200-(0)(40)
AT-2201(40)
AT-2202(40)
AT-2203(40)
AT-2204(40)
AT-2205(40)
AT-2206(40)
AT-2207(40)
AT-2208(40)
AT-2209(40)
AT-2210(40)
AT-2220(40)
0+0.3
0
1±0.3
2±0.3